HANECO  |
PARXG2
Outdoor Floodlights
Powerfull all-round.
The PARX G2 isn’t just another floodlight - it’s a lighting powerhouse designed to tackle any challenge. This versatile LED
fixture boasts high-efficiency LEDs that deliver unmatched brightness, while the array of available optics ensures you get
the perfect beam pattern for your specific needs. Built to last with robust construction, the PARX G2 also boasts a sleek
aesthetic design that complements any environment. Let the PARX G2 illuminate your lighting requirements with ease
and style.
Features
•	 Large power options
•	 Versatile mounting options
•	 IP65 and IK08 Rating
•	 Easily adjustable
•	 Asymmetric distributions
•	 Symmetric distributions (T4 Distribution)
Benefits
•	 Offering the right amount of light for the application;
•	 Expand the lighting possibilities with different mounting
configurations;
•	 Ideal for outdoor applications;
•	 Simple installation and adjustability;
•	 The right amount of light for your application
HANECO  |
Description Product Code
75W T3 Lens PARX75W-LENS-T3
150W T3 Lens PARX150W-LENS-T3
200W T3 Lens PARX200W-LENS-T3
300W T3 Lens PARX300W-LENS-T3
75W Symmetric Lens PARX75W-LENS-SM
150W Symmetric Lens PARX150W-LENS-SM
200W Symmetric Lens
PARX200W-LENS-
SM
300W Symmetric Lens
PARX300W-LENS-
SM
300W200W150W75W
PARXG2
Product Overview
DIMENSIONS (mm)
O
utdoor Lighting
POWER LUMENS EFFICACY CCT WEIGHT SAP CODE PRODUCT CODE
15 / 75 W 12,103 lm 162 lm/W
4000 K
2.6 kg 2002380 PARX75W-AS-4K
100 / 150 W 24,504 lm 163 lm/W 4.4 kg 2002381 PARX150W-AS-4K
175 / 200 W 34,372 lm 171 lm/W 5.1 kg 2002382 PARX200W-AS-4K
225 / 250 W
275 / 300 W
49,456 lm 165 lm/W 6.0 kg 2002383 PARX300W-AS-4K
Power Lead: 2m Flex
Lifespan: >100,000hrs@Ta50°C (L80)
Protection: Overload / Short Circuit
Power Factor: > 0.9
Input: 220-240Va.c. 50/60Hz
Sports Facility
Dimming:Driver: Integral 0 - 10V Dimmable
Smart:
Electrical
Classification:
KASTA Compatible
CRI: > 80
Beam Angle: 120° x 60°
IP Rating: IP65
IK Rating: IK08
Body colour: BLACK (RAL 9005)
Body Material: Diecast Aluminium (ADC12)
Carpark
Side of Building
Area Lighting
General Industrial
Outdoor Recreation
Diffuser
Material:
Polycarbonate
SDCM: < 3
Class I
-40 to 50ºC
Operating
Ambient
Temperature:
SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATIONS
Tennis Court
Accessories
Lens
Shield
Adaptor & Bracket
Description Product Code
75W Spill Light Shield PARX75W-SHIELD
150W Spill Light Shield PARX150W-SHIELD
200W Spill Light Shield PARX200W-SHIELD
300W Spill Light Shield PARX300W-SHIELD
Description Product Code
60mm Spigot Adaptor PARX-SPIGOT
76mm OD Adjustable Spigot PARX-ADJ-SPIGOT
4-Way 76mm OD Pole Adaptor PARX-HUB
60mm OD Square Pole Adaptor for Post top mounting PARX-HUB-RND
Adjustable Bracket to suit PARX HUB PARX-ADJ-SQBKT
Pole U Bracket PARX-UBKT